LegiList
Congress, Made Clear.
Fact Sheet — March 6, 2026
https://legilist.com

Mr. Erik Paulsen

Party: Republican ¢ Chamber: House
State: MN < District: 3

Service: 2009-2019

M ost recent Congress: 115

Biography

A Representative from Minnesota. Born in Bakersfield, Kern County, Calif. , May 14, 1965. Graduated from Chaska High
School, Chaska, Minn. , 1983. B. A., St. Olaf College, Northfield, Minn. , 1987. Businessman. Staff, United States
Senator Rudy Boschwitz of Minnesota. Member of the Minnesota state house of representatives, 1995-2008, majority
leader, 2003-2007. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Eleventh and to the four succeeding Congresses
(January 3, 2009-January 3, 2019). Unsuccessful candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress in
2018. Chair, Joint Economic Committee (One Hundred Fifteenth Congress).

L egidative Activity (2009-2019)

Bills sponsored: 162
Bills cosponsored: 1072

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill Title Status/ Last Action
115 Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives that the 15th anniversary  Referred to the Subcommittee on
HRES of the creation of Health Savings Accounts should be remembered as a turning Health.
1184 point in the history of health care in the United States. Updated Dec 21, 2018
115 HR  Shared Accountability for Improved Patient Outcomes Act of 2018 Referred to the Subcommittee on
7177 Health.

Updated Nov 30, 2018
115 HR  Chiropractic Patients' Freedom of Choice Act of 2018 Referred to the Subcommittee on
7157 Health.

Updated Nov 28, 2018
115 HR  Shared Accountability for Improved Patient Outcomes Act of 2018 Referred to the Subcommittee on
7122 Human Resources.

Updated Nov 15, 2018
115HR  Save Community Newspaper Act of 2018 Reported (Amended) by the
6377 Committee on Ways and Means. H.

Rept. 115-1011, Part I.
Updated Nov 6, 2018


https://legilist.com

Most Recent Cosponsor ed Bills

Bill

115 HR
2200

115 HR
695

115HR
6510

115 HR
1235

115 HR
1318

Title

Frederick Douglass Trafficking Victims Prevention and
Protection Reauthorization Act of 2018

Child Protection Improvements Act of 2017
Restore Our Parks and Public Lands Act
Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame Commemorative

Coin Act
Preventing Maternal Deaths Act of 2018

Status/ Last Action

Became Public Law No: 115-425.
Updated Jan 8, 2019

Considered by Senate (Message from the House
considered). (consideration: CR S8051)
Updated Jan 2, 2019

Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 875.
Updated Dec 28, 2018

Became Public Law No: 115-343.
Updated Dec 21, 2018

Became Public Law No: 115-344.
Updated Dec 21, 2018

Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com - Public data belongs to the public.


https://legilist.com

