



Mr. Erik Paulsen

Party: Republican • **Chamber:** House

State: MN • **District:** 3

Service: 2009–2019

Most recent Congress: 115

Biography

A Representative from Minnesota. Born in Bakersfield, Kern County, Calif. , May 14, 1965. Graduated from Chaska High School, Chaska, Minn. , 1983. B. A. , St. Olaf College, Northfield, Minn. , 1987. Businessman. Staff, United States Senator Rudy Boschwitz of Minnesota. Member of the Minnesota state house of representatives, 1995-2008, majority leader, 2003-2007. Elected as a Republican to the One Hundred Eleventh and to the four succeeding Congresses (January 3, 2009-January 3, 2019). Unsuccessful candidate for reelection to the One Hundred Sixteenth Congress in 2018. Chair, Joint Economic Committee (One Hundred Fifteenth Congress).

Legislative Activity (2009–2019)

Bills sponsored: 162

Bills cosponsored: 1072

Most Recent Sponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
115 HRES 1184	Expressing the sense of the House of Representatives that the 15th anniversary of the creation of Health Savings Accounts should be remembered as a turning point in the history of health care in the United States.	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Dec 21, 2018
115 HR 7177	Shared Accountability for Improved Patient Outcomes Act of 2018	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Nov 30, 2018
115 HR 7157	Chiropractic Patients' Freedom of Choice Act of 2018	Referred to the Subcommittee on Health. Updated Nov 28, 2018
115 HR 7122	Shared Accountability for Improved Patient Outcomes Act of 2018	Referred to the Subcommittee on Human Resources. Updated Nov 15, 2018
115 HR 6377	Save Community Newspaper Act of 2018	Reported (Amended) by the Committee on Ways and Means. H. Rept. 115-1011, Part I. Updated Nov 6, 2018

Most Recent Cosponsored Bills

Bill	Title	Status / Last Action
115 HR 2200	Frederick Douglass Trafficking Victims Prevention and Protection Reauthorization Act of 2018	Became Public Law No: 115-425. Updated Jan 8, 2019
115 HR 695	Child Protection Improvements Act of 2017	Considered by Senate (Message from the House considered). (consideration: CR S8051) Updated Jan 2, 2019
115 HR 6510	Restore Our Parks and Public Lands Act	Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 875. Updated Dec 28, 2018
115 HR 1235	Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame Commemorative Coin Act	Became Public Law No: 115-343. Updated Dec 21, 2018
115 HR 1318	Preventing Maternal Deaths Act of 2018	Became Public Law No: 115-344. Updated Dec 21, 2018